Estimated re-instatement cost (£) for insurance purposes

200,000 (Two Hundred Thousand Pounds Sterling).
It should be noted this sum is an estimate calculated by using a rate per square metre based on
information provided by Building Cost Information Service (BCIS).

Valuation (£) and market comments

65,000 (Sixty Five Thousand Pounds Sterling).
Our valuation reflects current market conditions relating to this area. We would assume that
current market trends will prevail at the ultimate date of disposal with no adverse or onerous
matters being introduced into the market during the intervening period which would have a

[...]

without a test. It is beyond the scope of this inspection to test for asbestos and future occupants
should be advised that if they have any concerns then they should ask for a specialist to undertake
appropriate tests.

12.1 Market Value in present
condition (£):

65,000 Sixty Five Thousand Pounds Sterling

12.2 Market Value on
completion of essential
works (£):

12.3 Suitable security for
normal mortgage
purposes?

Yes

12.4 Date of Valuation: 24/11/2025
Signature: Electronically Signed: 302367-169432cb-49b9
Surveyor: Kevin Masson BSC (Hons) MRICS Date: